
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

133
34
88
11
5

Name

Glaucio SGANZERLA
Roberto ROBE
Silvano FERNANDES
Gabriel VERNIERI
Jorge GARCEZ

Class

TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER
TAG SUPER

Best Tm

39.393
40.336
40.532
40.665
41.229

Diff

0.943
1.139
1.272
1.836

Gap

0.943
0.196
0.133
0.564

In Lap

7
1
7
2
6

2nd Best

39.457
1:20.169

40.568
41.161
41.468

Best Speed

85,904
83,895
83,490
83,217
82,078

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

GAÚCHO DE KART 2015
TAG

Warm Up TAG

Practice started at 8:39:13

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

29/11/2015 08:40

CAMPEONATO GAÚCHO
 DE KART 2015


